AVAILABLE
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
71M6103/71M6113/
71M6201/71M6203/
71M6601/71M6603
Isolated Sensor ICs
  DATA SHEET

PDS_6xxx_010  71M6xxx Data Sheet
 v1.2 © 2008–2011 Teridian Semiconductor Corporation 18
5 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 13: Product Variations
Part Application
Rated Current
(A)
Max Input
Voltage at
INP-INN Pins
(mV)
Temp Range
(°C)
Typ Operating
Temp Range
(°C)
Recommended
Meter Accuracy
Class
(%)
Max Shunt
Resistance
( )
71M6601 1-phase
60 44
-40 to +85
-20 to +60 1 736
71M6603 3-phase
71M6103 3-phase
100 19.6 -20 to +60
1
196
71M6113 3-phase 0.5
71M6201 1-phase
200 12.6 -40 to +85 0.2 63
71M6203 3-phase
Table 14: Packaging Information, Corresponding CE Codes, and Ordering Numbers
Part Packaging 71M654x CE Code Ordering Number
71M6601 bulk
EQU0-60
71M6601-IL/F
71M6601 tape and reel 71M6601-ILR/F
71M6603 bulk
EQU5-60
71M6603-IL/F
71M6603 tape and reel 71M6603-ILR/F
71M6103 bulk
EQU5-100
71M6103-IL/F
71M6103 tape and reel 71M6103-ILR/F
71M6113 bulk
EQU5-100
71M6113-IL/F
71M6113 tape and reel 71M6113-ILR/F
71M6201* bulk
EQU1-200, EQU2-200
71M6201-IL/F
71M6201* tape and reel 71M6201-ILR/F
71M6203* bulk
EQU5-200
71M6203-IL/F
71M6203* tape and reel 71M6203-ILR/F
Note: All devices are lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant packages.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
6 RELATED INFORMATION
The following documents related to the 71M6xxx are available from Teridian:
71M6543F/H Data Sheet
71M6541D/F-71M6542F Data Sheet
71M6545/H Data Sheet
7 CONTACT INFORMATION
For technical support or more information about Maxim products, contact technical support at